
Первенство ЮФО России по дзюдо до 18 лет
06.07.2022 - 09.07.2022 г. Армавир

Девушки 70+ кг
10 участников1

17
1

Белецкая Милана (КрасД)9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Галицкая Ульяна (Рост)13

29
4

Жидкова Полина (КрасД)

3

19
5

11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Ефентьева Вероника (Волг)
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Дзадзиева Елизавета (КрасД)16
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Белецкая Милана
17

Галицкая Ульяна
18

Жидкова Полина
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Ефентьева В.
20

Бургер Юлия

Гриб Мария
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Нижегородова В.
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Кофанова Анастасия

Дзадзиева Е.
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Белецкая Милана

Ефентьева В.
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Нижегородова В.

Дзадзиева Е.
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Ефентьева В.

Нижегородова В.
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Результаты
1. Нижегородова В. (КрасД)

2. Ефентьева Вероника (Волг)
3. Дзадзиева Елизавета (КрасД)

3. Белецкая Милана (КрасД)
5. Жидкова Полина (КрасД)

5. Гриб Мария (Крым)
7. Галицкая Ульяна (Рост)

7. Кофанова Анастасия (Волг)
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Чкалова Екатерина (Рост)
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Галицкая Ульяна
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Жидкова Полина
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Гриб Мария
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Чкалова Екатерина

Кофанова Анастасия
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Галицкая Ульяна

Жидкова Полина
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Гриб Мария

Кофанова Анастасия
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Жидкова Полина

Дзадзиева Е.
41 Дзадзиева Е.

Гриб Мария

Белецкая Милана
42 Белецкая Милана


